Catalog

AUCTO

Check out this event now at Aucto.com

INDUSTRIAL GOODS NEW

Online Auction

2:00pm EST on Wednesday 28th February 2018

TRAD3RS IMPORT EXPORT LLC
4401 NW 87 AV, APT 236, doral, United States, 33178
Asset Locations:
9590 NW 40th Street Rd, doral, Florida, United States, 33178

Https://www.aucto.com *As is when viewed on 2024-03-28

Page 1 of 7

Page 1 of 7


https://www.aucto.com
https://www.aucto.com

Catalog

Lot #

100.00
101.00
102.00
104.00
106.00
107.00
108.00
110.00
111.00
112.00
113.00
118.00
120.00
130.00
131.00
132.00

140.00

Https://www.aucto.com

Description

COOPER MEDC XB11 Range - 5 JOULE XENON STROBES 10 units LOT
KOBELCO FUEL FILTER YN21P01104F1

BRISTOL H2DA124DBEL AC Compressor 120.000 Btu H 460V NEW Open Box
DANFOSS 120U1736 AC Compressor

20 MENNEKES CONNECTORS 32a 380-440V 2175b
21-inches-Wichita-Industrial-Clutch-Cylinders-and-Discs 21-inch

Masterdrive Bushings LOT

144 pairs Ansell Crusader Flex 42-474 HEAT RESISTANT GLOVES

lot of 50 Brake Master Cylinder Dorman M39173 fits 80-83 Ford F-250

Lot of 4 COXREELS MP-N-350 Heavy Duty reel including 50' of 3/8" hose 3000 PSI

LOT of 14 ALTAIR 10076729C Altair Pro HCN - Single Gas Detector
REED Rotary Pipe Cutter- 6" - 12" For 4 Pvc Pipe PLAS1 Large In-Line

5 Manitowoc-lce-Machine-Gear-Motor-230V-Bison-020001517-020003596
LOT of 500 units EU9045 - SEALED EU90 4.5in RIGHT ANGLE

lot of 500 unit BELDEN SFI500W3 Slice Female Auto Seize

3 Full Pallets New Whirlpool Parts

LOT of 50 EMERSON WHITE RODGERS MANIFOLD GAS VALVE 36J29-202

*As is when viewed on 2024-03-28

Current
Bid

$300.00
$600.00
$250.00
$150.00
$100.00
$500.00
$200.00
$150.00
$250.00
$500.00
$700.00
$150.00
$1,200.00
$700.00
$800.00
$2,000.00

$500.00

Notes

Page 2 of 7

Page 2 of 7



Catalog Page 3 of 7
Inspection Information:

Inspection available with previous schedule

Https://www.aucto.com *As is when viewed on 2024-03-28 Page 3 of 7



Catalog Page 4 of 7
Sales Terms:

Immediate payment

Https://www.aucto.com *As is when viewed on 2024-03-28 Page 4 of 7



Catalog Page 5 of 7
Payment Terms:

Immediate / Paypal/ Wire

Https://www.aucto.com *As is when viewed on 2024-03-28 Page 5 of 7



Catalog Page 6 of 7
Removal Terms:

No available

Https://www.aucto.com *As is when viewed on 2024-03-28 Page 6 of 7



Catalog Page 7 of 7
Payment Instructions:

Send payment to Paypal@trad3rs.com

Https://www.aucto.com *As is when viewed on 2024-03-28 Page 7 of 7



	INDUSTRIAL GOODS NEW
	Online Auction
	2:00pm EST on Wednesday 28th February 2018
	Inspection Information:
	Sales Terms:
	Payment Terms:
	Removal Terms:
	Payment Instructions:


