

## INDUSTRIAL GOODS NEW

## Online Auction

## 2:00pm EST on Wednesday 28th February 2018

TRAD3RS IMPORT EXPORT LLC
4401 NW 87 AV, APT 236, doral, United States, 33178
Asset Locations:
9590 NW 40th Street Rd, doral, Florida, United States, 33178

Catalog Page 2 of 7

0 0.100			
Lot#	Description	Current Bid	Notes
100.00	COOPER MEDC XB11 Range - 5 JOULE XENON STROBES 10 units LOT	\$300.00	
101.00	KOBELCO FUEL FILTER YN21P01104F1	\$600.00	
102.00	BRISTOL H2DA124DBEL AC Compressor 120.000 Btu H 460V NEW Open Box	\$250.00	
104.00	DANFOSS 120U1736 AC Compressor	\$150.00	
106.00	20 MENNEKES CONNECTORS 32a 380-440V 2175b	\$100.00	
107.00	21-inches-Wichita-Industrial-Clutch-Cylinders-and-Discs 21-inch	\$500.00	
108.00	Masterdrive Bushings LOT	\$200.00	
110.00	144 pairs Ansell Crusader Flex 42-474 HEAT RESISTANT GLOVES	\$150.00	
111.00	lot of 50 Brake Master Cylinder Dorman M39173 fits 80-83 Ford F-250	\$250.00	
112.00	Lot of 4 COXREELS MP-N-350 Heavy Duty reel including 50' of 3/8" hose 3000 PSI	\$500.00	
113.00	LOT of 14 ALTAIR 10076729C Altair Pro HCN - Single Gas Detector	\$700.00	
118.00	REED Rotary Pipe Cutter- 6" - 12" For 4 Pvc Pipe PLAS1 Large In-Line	\$150.00	
120.00	5 Manitowoc-Ice-Machine-Gear-Motor-230V-Bison-020001517-020003596	\$1,200.00	
130.00	LOT of 500 units EU9045 - SEALED EU90 4.5in RIGHT ANGLE	\$700.00	
131.00	lot of 500 unit BELDEN SFI500W3 Slice Female Auto Seize	\$800.00	
132.00	3 Full Pallets New Whirlpool Parts	\$2,000.00	
140.00	LOT of 50 EMERSON WHITE RODGERS MANIFOLD GAS VALVE 36J29-202	\$500.00	

Inspection available with previous schedule

Immediate payment

Page 5 of 7

Immediate / Paypal/ Wire

Catalog	
Removal	Terms:

Page 6 of 7

No available

Send payment to Paypal@trad3rs.com